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Women / XB / Jr B
Session: 14

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sofia Harris1067
MGC Hingham

9.400 9.100 9.5009.150 37.150
2 1 4 2 1 

1 

Colleen Donovan1064
MGC Hingham

8.700 8.800 9.1509.350 36.000
9T 3T 2 3T 2 

2 

Sarah Pointer1057
McKeon

9.450 8.800 9.6008.100 35.950
1 4T 13 1 3 

3 

Camile Braaten1091
MGC Westboro

8.700 9.000 8.9009.250 35.850
10T 2 3 8T 4 

4 

Kylah Rice1102
MGC Westboro

8.900 8.400 8.9509.500 35.750
4* 10 1 6T 5T

5T

Casey Mc Carthy1063
MGC Hingham

8.900 8.800 9.1508.900 35.750
5* 5T 7 4T 6T

6T

Mia Hower1135
TK Watertown

8.900 8.750 8.9009.000 35.550
6T 6 5 9T 7 

7 

Monica Doherty1098
MGC Westboro

8.800 8.700 9.0008.750 35.250
8 7 10 5 8 

8 

Lulu Carone1060
MGC Hingham

8.900 8.600 8.9508.700 35.150
7T 9 11 7T 9 

9 

Caroline Johnson1069
MGC Hingham

9.000 8.300 8.6508.800 34.750
3 11T 8T 12 10 

10 

Kaylee Servis1053
McKeon

8.500 8.200 8.8008.950 34.450
12 13 6 10 11 

11 

Katia Mc Menemy1092
MGC Westboro

8.600 8.650 8.7008.450 34.400
11 8 12 11 12 

12 

Lulu Teager1141
TK Watertown

8.400 8.300 8.2508.800 33.750
13 12T 9T 13 13 

13 
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